

BTA Oil Producer.  
WELL NAME: 8026 SV-P MAXUS "B" # 3

— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —  
"B", Sec. 34, T22S, R34E, Lea Co., N.M.

| DEPTH | INTERVAL | ANGLE | VERTICAL | TVD     | HORIZONTAL | CUMM. DISPL. |
|-------|----------|-------|----------|---------|------------|--------------|
| 250   |          | 1/2   |          |         |            |              |
| 680   | 680      | 1/2   | 679.97   | 679.97  | 5.93       | 5.93         |
| 1025  | 345      | 1 1/4 | 344.92   | 1024.89 | 7.53       | 13.46        |
| 1189  | 164      | 2     | 163.90   | 1188.79 | 5.72       | 19.18        |
| 1303  | 114      | 1 1/2 | 113.96   | 1302.75 | 2.98       | 22.16        |
| 1495  | 192      | 2 3/4 | 191.78   | 1494.53 | 9.21       | 31.37        |
| 1615  | 120      | 2     | 119.93   | 1614.46 | 4.19       | 35.56        |
| 1725  | 110      | 1 3/4 | 109.95   | 1724.41 | 3.36       | 38.92        |
| 1978  | 253      | 1 1/2 | 252.91   | 1977.32 | 6.62       | 45.54        |
| 2150  | 172      | 3/4   | 171.98   | 2149.30 | 2.25       | 47.79        |
| 2487  | 337      | 1/2   | 336.99   | 2486.29 | 2.94       | 50.73        |
| 2800  | 313      | 3/4   | 312.97   | 2799.26 | 4.10       | 54.83        |
| 3111  |          | 1 1/4 |          |         |            |              |
| 3643  | 843      | 1 1/4 | 842.80   | 3642.06 | 18.39      | 73.22        |
| 3935  |          | 3/4   |          |         |            |              |
| 4100  | 457      | 3/4   | 456.96   | 4099.02 | 5.98       | 79.20        |
| 4515  |          | 1/2   |          |         |            |              |
| 4850  | 750      | 1/2   | 749.97   | 4848.99 | 6.54       | 85.74        |
| 5145  | 295      | 3/4   | 294.97   | 5143.96 | 3.86       | 89.60        |
| 5300  | 155      | 1/2   | 154.99   | 5298.95 | 1.35       | 90.95        |
| 5800  |          | 1/4   |          |         |            |              |
| 6295  |          | 1/4   |          |         |            |              |
| 6792  |          | 1/4   |          |         |            |              |
| 7290  |          | 1/4   |          |         |            |              |
| 7700  |          | 1/4   |          |         |            |              |
| 8195  | 2895     | 1/4   | 2894.97  | 8193.92 | 12.63      | 103.58       |
| 8685  | 490      | 1/2   | 489.98   | 8683.90 | 4.28       | 107.86       |
| 9000  | 315      | 1 3/4 | 314.85   | 8998.75 | 9.62       | 117.48       |
| 9155  | 155      | 1 1/2 | 154.95   | 9153.70 | 4.06       | 121.54       |
| 9314  | 159      | 1 3/4 | 158.93   | 9312.63 | 4.86       | 126.40       |
| 9506  | 192      | 1 1/4 | 191.95   | 9504.58 | 4.19       | 130.59       |
| 9695  | 189      | 1/2   | 188.99   | 9693.57 | 1.65       | 132.24       |



RECEIVED

DEC 26 1989

OLD  
HODGS OFFICE